September 16" 4 man 2 best ball CCMGA Tournament

Port 85% 2 best of 4

Tee time Member # Captain
7:03 am
Cardamone,] 0590 C
Warren, J 3135
Weiss, G 3301
Skea, B 0861
7:12 am
Ballantine, F 1669 C
Eastman, J 1757
Baker, S 1452
Engster, B 1701
7:21am (No entry fee Memorial Trophy)
Brunet, G 2790 C
Pryce, C 2350
Smith, D 3604
7:30am
Coleman, J 2941 C
Moore, M 2938
Pepyne, E 3648
Tobias, R 2875

HCP Tees Team scores

2 140 -4

10

16 140 -4

19

17 G

15 G

10

11 G

14 G

5 144 even 4hrs 30min

15



7:39 am

7:48 am

7:57 am

8:06 am

2" place with -9

DeSantis
Dipietro, R
Wolfrum, A

Daly, B

Cockcroft, D
Chapin, C
Whitney,D

Klein, R

1* place with -13

Stefanik, E
Knowles, J
Bridgman, R

Shorthose, P

Eisner, K
Martino, R
Nolin, R

Poirier, E

0643

0843

2807

3818

3684

2454

1121

2387

3472

2291

2615

3179

3336

3374

3535

3240

$12 each player

C

$20 each player

C

16

18

19

18

14

13

12

14

12

12

12

14

13

17

135-9 4hrs 25min

143 -1

131-13 4hr 15min

141 -3  4hr 25min



8:15am 3rd Place with -7 $8 each player

Lynch, P 3336 C 8 137 -7 4hr 10min
Toland, D 3207 11 G

Hall, P 2855 12

Beauchemin, B 1484 14

Hole in One prize pool is $160

S5 buy-in paid to Freeman’s Grill

The Captain ( C) is responsible to:
Confirm all entry fees paid before the start of the round.
Control the giving of puts. All puts that count must be holed.
Maintain pace of play. Keep up with the group ahead.

Reports players who regularly violate 40 second rule



