## September 16<sup>th</sup> 4 man 2 best ball CCMGA Tournament

Port 85%	2 best of 4					
Tee time	Member	#	Captain	НСР	Tees	Team scores
7:03 am						
	Cardamone,J	0590	С	2		140 -4
	Warren, J	3135		7		
	Weiss, G	3301		3		
	Skea, B	0861		10		
7:12 am						
	Ballantine, F	1669	С	16		140 -4
	Eastman, J	1757		19		
	Baker, S	1452		17	G	
	Engster, B	1701		15	G	
7:21 am	(No entry fee Memorial Trophy)					
	Brunet, G	2790	С	10		
	Pryce, C	2350		11	G	
	Smith, D	3604		14	G	
7:30am						
	Coleman, J	2941	С	5		144 even 4hrs 30min
	Moore, M	2938		8		
	Pepyne, E	3648		9		
	Tobias, R	2875		15		

7:39 am	2 <sup>nd</sup> place with -9		\$12 each player				
	DeSantis	0643	С	16		135 -9	4hrs 25min
	Dipietro, R	0843		18	G		
	Wolfrum, A	2807		19	G		
	Daly, B	3818		18			
7:48 am							
	Cockcroft, D	3684	С	8		143 -1	
	Chapin, C	2454		9			
	Whitney,D	1121		14			
	Klein, R	2387		13			
7:57 am	1 <sup>st</sup> place w	vith -13	\$20	each <sub> </sub>	player		
7:57 am	1 <sup>st</sup> place w Stefanik, E	vith -13 3472	<b>\$20</b>	each	player	131 -13	4hr 15min
7:57 am	-				player	131 -13	4hr 15min
7:57 am	Stefanik, E	3472 2291		12	<b>player</b> G	131 -13	4hr 15min
7:57 am	Stefanik, E Knowles, J	3472 2291 2615		12 14		131 -13	4hr 15min
7:57 am 8:06 am	Stefanik, E Knowles, J Bridgman, R	3472 2291 2615		12 14 12		131 -13	4hr 15min
	Stefanik, E Knowles, J Bridgman, R	3472 2291 2615		12 14 12		131 -13 141 -3	4hr 15min 4hr 25min
	Stefanik, E Knowles, J Bridgman, R Shorthose, P	3472 2291 2615 3179	С	12 14 12 12			
	Stefanik, E Knowles, J Bridgman, R Shorthose, P	3472 2291 2615 3179	С	12 14 12 12			

## 8:15 am **3rd Place with -7** \$8 each player

Lynch, P	3336	С	8		137 -7	4hr 10min
Toland, D	3207		11	G		
Hall, P	2855		12			
Beauchemin,	В	1484	14			

Hole in One prize pool is \$160

\$5 buy-in paid to Freeman's Grill

The Captain (C) is responsible to:

Confirm all entry fees paid before the start of the round.

Control the giving of puts. All puts that count must be holed.

Maintain pace of play. Keep up with the group ahead.

Reports players who regularly violate 40 second rule